## BOROUGH OF KEYPORT WALL OF HONOR











The Borough of Keyport will be establishing a "Wall of Honor" in Borough Hall to recognize and support our servicemen and women on active duty with any branch of the United States Armed Forces. Any Keyport resident, currently serving in any branch of the service, is eligible to participate. We would like to honor all Keyport sisters, brothers, parents, sons and daughters who are currently serving our country. We want to let them know we recognize and appreciate their efforts to keep our

nation safe. If you wish to participate, please send a standard military photograph as well as your service member's branch of service and mailing address to Borough Hall. Their picture will be displayed in a place of honor in our Borough Hall and the community will have an opportunity to send them cards and letters from home letting them know that they are appreciated.

Keyport Wall of Honor Borough Hall, 70 West Front Street Keyport, NJ 07735

For more information, call the Borough Administrator at 732 739-5122

